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I M P O R T S OF C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—concluded. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VII. Miscellaneous produce 
—con. 

Bacteriological products 
or serums 

Barrels or packages re
turned 

Cabinets of coins, collec
tions of medals, etc 

Coffee, green 
Models of inventions, and 

other improvements. 
Paintings in oil or water 

colours 
Settlers' effects 

Tea 
Other miscellaneous ar

ticles 
Coin and bullion— 

Coins, British and Can
adian, and foreign 
gold coins 

Gold bullion in bars 
blocks, ingots, drops, 
sheets or plates, un
manufactured 

Silver bullion in bars, 
blocks, ingots, drops, 
sheets or plates, un
manufactured 

VALUES. 

1910. 

53,602 

74,699 

1,567 
47,987 

28,963 

193,637 
7,613,553 

48,170 
49,733 

147,260 

4,980,787 

516,466 

502,141 

1911. 

62,737 

96,136 

1,063 
43,574 

62,593 

472,000 
7,919,073 

64,236 
41,955 

146,200 

7,725,302 

1,385,172 

979,407 

1912. 

79,981 

96,174 

622 
28,942 

36,385 

594,889 
10,138,164 

70,529 
41,686 

176,879 

24,092,215 

877,606 

956,155 

1913. ; 1914. 

103,197 

99,259 

1,664 
28,882 

40,299 

436,384 
10,675,453 

85,540 
34,433 

87,696 

163,607 

1,829 
26,403 

44,062 

349,958 
9,238,698 

77,992 
38,648 

272,597; 258,067 

3,010,911! 13,649,197 

1,244,367 

1,117,234 

834,756 

736,810 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914. 

I. Agricultural produce. 
Totals 

Bamboo reeds, cut to 
length 

Breadstuff's, etc., viz:— 
Biscuits, all kinds 
Macaroni and vermi

celli 
Rice, all kinds 
Rice and sago flour... 
Other breadstuff's 

Total breadstuffs 

s ! $ 
37,268,083 47,061,788 

9,217 

146,913 

211,574 
861,995. 
21,099| 
70,2281 

1,311,809! 

11,027 

237,486 

245,938 
896,697 
17,265 
111,264 

1,,508,650 

51,869,087 

3,848 

239,974 

292,106 
1,231,887 

20,447 
148,572 

1,932,986 

S 
55,391,008 

8,622 

276,568 

392,890 
1,469,425 

28,715 
171,905 

2,339,503 

53,544,539 

9,582 

361,106 

493,330 
1,542,247 

31,737 
117,815 

2,546,235 


