IMPORTS OF CANADA.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.					
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	
VII. Miscellaneous produce —con.	8	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Bacteriological products	53,602	62,737	79,981	103,197	87,696	
Barrels or packages returned	74,699	96,136	96,174	99,259	163,607	
Cabinets of coins, collections of medals, etc	1,567 47,987	1,063 43,574		$1,664 \\ 28,882$		
Models of inventions, and other improvements Paintings in oil or water	28,963	62,593	36,385	40,299	44,062	
colours	193,637	472,000				
Sponges	7,613,553 48,170 49,733	$7,919,073 \\ 64,236 \\ 41,955$	70,529	85,540	77,992	
Other miscellaneous articles	147,260	146,200	176 ,879	272,597	258,067	
Coins, British and Can- adian, and foreign gold coins Gold bullion in bars, blocks, ingots, drops,	4,980,787	7,725,302	24,092,215	3,010,911	13,649,197	
sheets or plates, un- manufactured Silver bullion in bars, blocks, ingots, drops,	516,466	1,385,172	877,606	1,244,367	834,756	
sheets or plates, un- manufactured	. 502,141	979,407	956,155	1,117,234	736,810	

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914.

	\$ 37,268,083	\$ 47,061,788	\$ 51,869,087	\$ 55,3 91,0 08	\$ 53, 544, 539
Bamboo reeds, cut to length	9,217	11,027	3,848	8,622	9,582
Breadstuffs, etc., viz:	9,217	11,027	3,040	0,022	9,002
Biscuits, all kinds	146,913	237,486	239,974	276,568	361,106
Macaroni and vermi-					
celli	211,574	245,938			
Rice, all kinds	861,99 5	896,697	1,231,887	1,469,425	1,542,247
Rice and sago flour	21,099	17,265	20,447	28,715	31,737
Other breadstuffs	70,228	111,264	148,572	171,905	117,815
Total breadstuffs	1,311,809	1,508,650		2,339,503	